
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/25/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:58:57 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/10/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/16/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC2000000015,3 CCT,0210,ISC2000000007,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Workflow Automation Software
(OT20088)

RICOH USA INC 03/04/2020 06/16/2020 474,500.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2000000022,1 CCT,0210,ISC2000000010,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Bridge Connector Subscriptions
(OT20115)

VION CORPORATION 04/24/2020 06/16/2020 3,048.92

CRFQ,0221,PDS2000000002,2 CCT,0221,PDS2000000001,1 PUBLIC DEFENDER SERVICES Annual Audit for the PDC'S throughout
West Virginia

Maher Duessel 05/04/2020 06/11/2020 69,500.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000028,4 CMA,0313,DEP2000000031,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

LCAP GROUNDWATER MONITORING
Services

MARSHALL MILLER & ASSOCIATES
INC

05/18/2020 06/16/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000034,2 CMA,0313,DEP2000000032,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

North Generator Maintenance Services CUMMINS INC 05/19/2020 06/11/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000036,2 CMA,0313,DEP2000000034,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR  Mowing and Herbicide Application
Service

A J BURK LLC 05/22/2020 06/11/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2000000024,2 CPO,0439,EBA2000000017,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

9600 WATT AIR COOLED VHF
DIGITAL TV TRANSMITTER

GATESAIR INC 04/21/2020 06/11/2020 413,591.90

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000013,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000019,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Recycling Baler ( Horizontal ) REACTION DISTRIBUTING INC 03/04/2020 06/16/2020 85,349.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000115,3 CPO,0803,DOT2000000050,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS SALT SHED ROOF REMOVAL/
REPLACEMENT  (03-20-0413)

SHIELD ROOFING &
CONSTRUCTION LLC

03/10/2020 06/11/2020 23,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000156,2 CPO,0803,DOT2000000051,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS FABRICATED FERROUS METAL
BRIDGE RAILING (05200322)

WINCHESTER METALS INC 05/07/2020 06/11/2020 30,949.84

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

